
“Don’t worry about anything; instead 
pray about everything; tell God your 
needs and don’t forget to thank Him 
for His answers.”

Philippians 4:6
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ids, Inc.   
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Yes, Father M
arc, I’d like to help lift the H

aitian children out of poverty by supporting their care &
 education.

2303 W
est M

arket Street        G
reensboro, N

C
  27403        (336) 272-9376        (888) 684-3543
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ids.org
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Vision StatementVision Statement
“We look to a time in Haiti, when our

nurtured orphans and vulnerable children 
rise and lead the Haitian people to live 

happy, productive lives beyond
their hopes and dreams.”

Mission StatementMission Statement
“Our mission is to help Haiti’s abandoned 

and vulnerable children by nurturing them 
so they will live more productive lives.”

What does the help of our donors provide What does the help of our donors provide 
to the children of Pwoje Espwa:to the children of Pwoje Espwa:

$1,000 - teacher’s salary for one year$1,000 - teacher’s salary for one year

$500 - meals for one day$500 - meals for one day

$250 - health care for one child for one year$250 - health care for one child for one year

$100 - one animal to add to the breeding stock$100 - one animal to add to the breeding stock

$50 - child’s clothing for 1 entire year$50 - child’s clothing for 1 entire year

$25 - books and school supplies for a child$25 - books and school supplies for a child

Without Espwa this yourng student would not have lived beyond his infant years.Without Espwa this yourng student would not have lived beyond his infant years.
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